

We hope you join us in feeling that the cost of a donation is secondary when it comes to your generosity and that what really matters is knowing that someone's life has been made better because of you, and this is priceless. Any contribution is appreciated and we are truly grateful for your support towards helping the Bay Area Furniture Bank to "Furnish Futures".

DONATION	
Please accept my contribution of: \$	
Please make check navable to "Bay Ar	rea Furniture Rank"

## **SEND CHECK & FORM TO**

Bay Area Furniture Bank P.O. Box 61042 Sunnyvale, CA 94088

## PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT

Name	Address
City	State
Phone	Email Address
Signature	Date

It is the intention of the Bay Area Furniture Bank that any funds received and raised will be distributed in accordance with the defined intent of the contributor. If the Bay Area Furniture Bank determines that such funds are urgently needed in an area other than the contributor's request, we will contact the donator and request their approval to change the fund's usage. The Bay Area Furniture Bank will provide every donor with a tax receipt for his or her records. The Bay Area Furniture Bank is exempt under section 501(c) (3) of the Internal Revenue Code, making your contribution tax deductible.